
Team # 1 Richard Dyck 204-745-8117
20-Jan 5 vs 3 1 vs 6 2 vs 4 Ed Isaak 204-750-2056
22-Jan 4 vs 1 2 vs 5 6 vs 3 Talbot Bergsma 204-745-7179
27-Jan 2 vs 6 3 vs 1 4 vs 5 Louie Souque 204-979-8235
29-Jan 1 vs 5 6 vs 4 3 vs 2 Team # 2 Jack Ross 204-745-2364
03-Feb 3 vs 4 1 vs 2 5 vs 6 Colleen Hodgson 204-343-2258 Tues

Marty Holmberg Thurs
05-Feb 5 vs 3 1 vs 6 2 vs 4 Wayne McLeod 204-223-2795
10-Feb 4 vs 1 2 vs 5 6 vs 3 John Carley 204-745-3122
12-Feb 2 vs 6 3 vs 1 4 vs 5 Team # 3 Bill Learmond 431-344-0235 Tues
17-Feb 1 vs 5 6 vs 4 3 vs 2 Barry Friesen 204-745-7281 Thurs
19-Feb 3 vs 4 1 vs 2 5 vs 6 Brian Maxwell 204-745-8296

Bill Grindell 204-828-3560
24-Feb 5 vs 3 1 vs 6 2 vs 4 Derek Doan 204-750-1561
26-Feb 4 vs 1 2 vs 5 6 vs 3 Team # 4 Kyrke Nussey 204-745-8152
03-Mar 2 vs 6 3 vs 1 4 vs 5 Wayne Johnston 204-745-3849
05-Mar 1 vs 5 6 vs 4 3 vs 2 Debbie Nicolajsen  204-745-7961 Tues
10-Mar 3 vs 4 1 vs 2 5 vs 6 Bev Bishop 204-745-3138 Thurs

Larry Major 204-750-2432
12-Mar 5 vs 3 1 vs 6 2 vs 4 Team # 5 Brian Riach 204-745-2993

Larry Funke 204-750-1203 Tues
Wind-Up Bonspiel March 13th at 1pm Cheryl Baleja  204-750-2403 Thurs

Dave Holmberg 204-750-2158
Spares Debbie Hunt 204-981-6651 Tues
Edwin Pritchard 204 745 0017 Harold Kenyon 204-750-0702 Thurs
Dennis Wilton 204 745 3434 Team # 6 Charlie McCullough 204-745-3425
Wes Klassen 431 344 0262 Dwight Adams 204-750-0074
Cliff Holliston 204 745 3861 Dave Bishop 204-745-3138
Cliff McKercher 807 464 6113 Al McCarty
Neil MacNair 204 745 3006
Don Wiebe 204 745 8401
Fred Parkinson 204 745 0131 (Spare Tuesdays)
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